
APPENDIX 3

COMMITTEE VISITS

Wednesday 18 July 2001

9.30am – 11.30am ADFRU Sydney

1.00pm – 3.30pm HMAS Watson

Thursday 19 July 2001

9.30am – 2.30pm HMAS Stirling

3.10pm – 4.10pm DCO Perth

6.00pm – 8.00pm HQ 13 Brigade

Monday 23 July 2001

8.30am - 11.15pm 1st Brigade

11.45am – 1.00pm CRC Darwin

2.15pm – 3.00pm DCO Darwin

3.30pm – 5.00pm RAAF Darwin

Tuesday 24 July 2001

10.30am – 3.00pm RAAF Tindal

Wednesday 25 July 2001

8.30am – 9.15am HMAS Coonawarra

9.30am – 11.30pm HQ NORCOM/Norforce

Thursday 26 July 2001

9.00am – 11.30pm ADFRU Melbourne (Manpower)

1.00pm - 4.30pm HMAS Cerberus

Friday 27 July 2001

9.30am – 2.00pm Puckapunyal Military Area
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Wednesday 1 August 2001

9.00am – 11.30am HMAS Kuttabul/Garden Island

Thursday 16 August 2001

2.30pm – 4.30pm RAAF Townsville and 5 Avn Regiment

4.45pm – 5.45pm CRC Townsville

Friday 17 August 2001

8.00am –11.50am 3rd Brigade

Friday 24 August 2001

8.30am – 10.00am Defence Call Centre

11.00am – 12.30pm RAAF Wagga

1.00pm – 3.00pm ARTC Kapooka

Friday 31 August 2001

8.30am – 10.00am HQ DFRO Tuggeranong

10.30am – 1.30pm ADFA

1.30pm – 3.30pm RMC Duntroon




